
Autumn semester of 2020/2021 academic year

Nikitenko Vladimir R.
Exam Schedule

Fri, 13 Nov 10:15 — 12:40 TEST Practical Training (Research Work)  M19-401  ДОТ
Tue, 22 Dec 12:45 — 14:20 ATT Organic Photovoltaics  M19-482  ДОТ
Wed, 23 Dec 12:45 — 14:20 ATT Industry Workshop: Pedagogy  M19-403  ДОТ
Wed, 23 Dec 14:30 — 16:05 TEST Introduction to the Profession  B19-401, B19-402  ДОТ
Thu, 24 Dec 09:20 — 11:00 ATT Organic Photovoltaics  M20-403, M20-493  ДОТ
Thu, 24 Dec 16:15 — 17:50 ATT Physics of Semiconductors  B17-403  ДОТ
Wed, 13 Jan 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Physics of Semiconductors  B17-403  ДОТ
Tue, 19 Jan 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Practical Training (Research Work)  M19-403  ДОТ
Wed, 20 Jan 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Organic Photovoltaics  M19-482  ДОТ
Mon, 25 Jan 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Industry Workshop: Pedagogy  M19-403  ДОТ
Tue, 26 Jan 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Organic Photovoltaics  M20-403, M20-493  ДОТ
Wed, 27 Jan 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Academic practice (industry, technology)  M20-404  ДОТ


